raftsbu

OUTDOOR CENTE

ry

Kendall Classic Results
Craftsbury Men
12/12/2021
Rank Name Class Team 2.5k 5k Finish
1 Sweet, Finn U20 University of Vermont 00:05:54.5 (2) 00:12:09.2 (2) 00:18:15.7 (1)
00:05:54.5 () 00:06:14.6 (1) 00:06:06.5 (1)
2 Nystedt, Jacob SR  University of Vermont 00:05:48.8 (1) 00:12:04.6 (1) 00:18:19.5 (2)
00:05:48.8 () 00:06:15.7 (2) 00:06:14.8 (2)
3  Burt, Greg U23 University of Vermont 00:05:56.5 (3)  00:12:17.5 (3) 00:18:41.5 (3)
00:05:56.5 () 00:06:20.9 (3)  00:06:24.0 (5)
4  Burt, Aidan U20 University of Vermont 00:06:04.3 (4) 00:12:26.3 (4) 00:18:46.5 (4)
00:06:04.3 () 00:06:21.9 (4) 00:06:20.2 (3)
5  Sparks, Victor U20 Colby College 00:06:12.3 (6) 00:12:34.3 (5) 00:18:56.6 (5)
00:06:12.3 () 00:06:22.0 (5) 00:06:22.2 (4)
6 Young, Jack U20 Colby College 00:06:09.5 (5) 00:12:45.4 (6) 00:19:16.9 (6)
00:06:09.5 () 00:06:35.8 (6) 00:06:31.4 (6)
7  Westervelt, Bjorn U23 University of Vermont 00:06:16.3 (7) 00:12:53.8 (7) 00:19:31.8 (7)
00:06:16.3 () 00:06:37.5 (7) 00:06:38.0 (7)
8 Palcsik, Lucas U18 Green Mountain Valley School 00:06:27.1 (10)  00:13:19.4 (8) 00:20:03.2 (8)
00:06:27.1 () 00:06:52.2 (8) 00:06:43.8 (8)
9  Shifrin, Eli U18 Gould Academy 0 0 00:20:14.5 (9)
() () 00:20:14.5 (53)
10  Wentworth, Marcus U23 SFMIL 00:06:26.3 (8) 00:13:27.6 (10)  00:20:20.5 (10)
00:06:26.3 () 00:07:01.3 (11) 00:06:52.9 (11)
11 Aitken, Trevor U20 Orford 00:06:37.1 (15)  00:13:30.2 (11)  00:20:21.4 (11)
00:06:37.1 () 00:06:53.1 (9) 00:06:51.2 (10)
12  Grossman, Eli U23 Bates Nordic 00:06:26.7 (9) 00:13:21.9 (9) 00:20:25.3 (12)
00:06:26.7 () 00:06:55.2 (10)  00:07:03.3 (14)
13 Clark, Samuel U20 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 0 0 00:20:33.3 (13)
() () 00:20:33.3 (54)
14  Condit, Benjamin U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 00:06:38.8 (17) 00:13:43.5(15) 00:20:41.5 (14)
00:06:38.8 () 00:07:04.7 (13) 00:06:57.9 (12)
15 Gallaudet, Sam U18 EMXC 0 00:13:53.0 () 00:20:42.4 (15)
() 00:13:53.0 () 00:06:49.4 (9)
16 Phipps, Simon U18 Ford Sayre 00:06:40.2 (18) 00:13:43.3 (14) 00:20:43.1 (16)
00:06:40.2 () 00:07:03.0 (12)  00:06:59.7 (13)
17 Weale, Sawyer U18 Ford Sayre 00:06:36.4 (14) 00:13:44.3 (16) 00:20:49.9 (17)
00:06:36.4 () 00:07:07.8 (15)  00:07:05.6 (15)
18  Murray, Samuel U20 Ford Sayre 00:06:32.6 (11) 00:13:43.0 (13) 00:20:54.8 (18)
00:06:32.6 () 00:07:10.4 (16)  00:07:11.7 (18)
19 Holt, Sam U23 University of Vermont 00:06:35.8 (13) 00:13:40.8 (12) 00:20:56.1 (19)
00:06:35.8 () 00:07:05.0 (14) 00:07:15.3 (22)
20 Burnham, Chris SR NWVE 00:06:37.1 (16) 00:13:50.6 (18)  00:21:00.2 (20)
00:06:37.1() 00:07:13.5 (17)  00:07:09.6 (16)
21 Townsend, Mitchell U20 Gunstock Nordic Assoication 00:06:33.1 (12) 00:13:49.5 (17) 00:21:00.7 (21)
00:06:33.1 () 00:07:16.4 (18)  00:07:11.2 (17)
22 Doughty, Nathan U18 EMXC 00:06:47.4 (20) 00:14:05.0 (19) 00:21:17.6 (22)

00:06:47.4 ()

00:07:17.5 (20)

00:07:12.5 (20)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Debrosse, Geo
May, Spencer
Thompson, John
Brenner, lan
Krebs, Charlie
Maccurtain, Rye
Hochanadel, Nico
Graves, Neal
Clayton, Thomas
Thurston, Tom
Laber, Nate
Darling, Eric
Donnelly, Kai
Gallaudet, Eli
Weber, Sam
Tremblay, Jacob
Lake, Stephen
Olmstead, Maxwell
Shullenberger, Luke
Bolduc, Damian
Page, Dennis
Burnham, Robert
Condit, Bruce
Wright, Stephen
Leveille, Ben
James, Fredericks
Magnan, Scott

Rodd, Jonathan

u18

u20

u23

u18

u18

u18

u18

M2

SR

M6

M3

M4

u18

M4

u20

u18

M4

u18

M5

M3

M1

M7

M5

M7

M5

M9

M4

M7

MVP

Ford Sayre

NWVE/Paul Smiths College

EMXC

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

NWVE

NWVE

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic Club

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic Club

EMXC

Mansfield Nordic Club

BFA-St Albans

EMXC

Maranacook Community High School

NWVE

NWVE

Nansen Ski Club

EMXC

Auburn Nordic Ski Assn

NWVE

Monteriski

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

NWVE

NWVE

00:06:49.1 (21)
00:06:49.1 ()

00:06:49.6 (22)
00:06:49.6 ()

00:06:46.5 (19)
00:06:46.5 ()

00:06:55.8 (25)
00:06:55.8 ()

00:06:51.1 (23)
00:06:51.1 ()

00:07:03.8 (26)
00:07:03.8 ()

00:06:54.1 (24)
00:06:54.1 ()

00:07:05.0 (27)
00:07:05.0 ()

00:07:05.3 (28)
00:07:05.3 ()

00:07:18.7 (31)
00:07:18.7 ()

00:07:15.6 (29)
00:07:15.6 ()

00:07:16.2 (30)
00:07:16.2 ()

00:07:22.7 (33)
00:07:22.7 ()

00:07:36.5 (36)
00:07:36.5 ()

00:07:22.5 (32)
00:07:22.5 ()

00:07:28.3 (35)
00:07:28.3 ()

00:07:25.6 (34)
00:07:25.6 ()

00:07:39.8 (37)
00:07:39.8 ()

00:07:40.2 (38)
00:07:40.2 ()

00:08:08.3 (43)
00:08:08.3 ()

00:07:40.2 (39)
00:07:40.2 ()

00:08:04.8 (42)
00:08:04.8 ()

00:08:00.3 (40)
00:08:00.3 ()

00:08:14.8 (44)
00:08:14.8 ()

00:08:00.9 (41)
00:08:00.9 ()

00:08:52.4 (46)
00:08:52.4 ()

00:08:28.5 (45)
00:08:28.5 ()

00:08:55.8 (47)

00:14:06.0 (20)
00:07:16.8 (19)

00:14:11.8 (21)
00:07:22.2 (21)

00:14:14.2 (22)
00:07:27.7 (22)

00:14:27.4 (24)
00:07:31.6 (25)

00:14:22.3 (23)
00:07:31.2 (24)

00:14:33.8 (25)
00:07:29.9 (23)

00:14:42.3 (26)
00:07:48.2 (29)

00:14:45.1 (27)
00:07:40.1 (26)

00:14:52.0 (28)
00:07:46.6 (28)

00:15:00.7 (29)
00:07:42.0 (27)

00:15:07.4 (30)
00:07:51.7 (30)

00:15:10.3 (31)
00:07:54.0 (31)

00:15:17.6 (33)
00:07:54.8 (34)

00:15:30.7 (36)
00:07:54.2 (32)

00:15:17.1 (32)
00:07:54.6 (33)

00:15:24.3 (35)
00:07:55.9 (35)

00:15:23.8 (34)
00:07:58.2 (36)

00:15:53.3 (37)
00:08:13.5 (37)

00:15:58.0 (38)
00:08:17.7 (38)

00:16:36.2 (39)
00:08:27.8 (39)

00:16:36.4 (40)
00:08:56.1 (44)

00:16:49.7 (41)
00:08:44.9 (40)

00:16:50.8 (42)
00:08:50.4 (42)

00:17:01.9 (44)
00:08:47.0 (47)

00:16:52.9 (43)
00:08:52.0 (43)

00:18:04.3 (46)
00:09:11.8 (45)

00:18:03.2 (45)
00:09:34.7 (46)

00:18:33.2 (47)

00:21:18.9 (23)
00:07:12.8 (21)

00:21:34.6 (24)
00:07:22.8 (23)

00:21:39.0 (25)
00:07:24.7 (25)

00:21:39.5 (26)
00:07:12.1 (19)

00:21:57.4 (27)
00:07:35.1 (28)

00:22:05.9 (28)
00:07:32.1 (27)

00:22:06.4 (29)
00:07:24.1 (24)

00:22:16.8 (30)
00:07:31.6 (26)

00:22:32.5 (31)
00:07:40.5 (29)

00:22:54.2 (32)
00:07:53.4 (34)

00:22:57.7 (33)
00:07:50.3 (33)

00:22:57.7 (33)
00:07:47.3 (31)

00:23:07.3 (35)
00:07:49.7 (32)

00:23:13.0 (36)
00:07:42.2 (30)

00:23:17.9 (37)
00:08:00.7 (37)

00:23:20.3 (38)
00:07:56.0 (35)

00:23:24.2 (39)
00:08:00.3 (36)

00:23:54.8 (40)
00:08:01.4 (38)

00:24:20.9 (41)
00:08:22.9 (39)

00:25:03.0 (42)
00:08:26.7 (40)

00:25:15.7 (43)
00:08:39.3 (43)

00:25:21.9 (44)
00:08:32.1 (41)

00:25:23.4 (45)
00:08:32.6 (42)

00:25:47.4 (46)
00:08:45.5 (44)

00:25:47.5 (47)
00:08:54.5 (45)

00:26:59.2 (48)
00:08:54.9 (46)

00:27:29.1 (49)
00:09:25.8 (47)

00:28:12.9 (50)



51

52

53

54

DNS

DNS

DNS

57

Knapp, Robert
Wang, Jason
Bland, Perry
Torizzo, Andres
Callaghan, Ryan
Isselhardt, Mark

Tolles, Bryant

M6

u18

M9

M4

u18

M4

M5

EMXC

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic Club

Ford Sayre

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

00:08:55.8 ()
00:09:01.2 (48)
00:09:01.2 ()

00:09:58.0 (49)
00:09:58.0 ()

00:11:09.7 (50)
00:11:09.7 ()

00:11:58.4 (51)
00:11:58.4 ()

()
0

0
0

0
0

00:09:37.4 (47)

00:18:45.3 (48)
00:09:44.1 (48)
00:20:48.5 (49)
00:10:50.4 (49)

00:23:26.2 (50)
00:12:16.5 (50)

00:28:22.3 (51)
00:16:23.8 (51)

()
0

0
0

()
0

00:09:39.7 (49)

00:28:15.4 (51)
00:09:30.0 (48)
00:31:32.8 (52)
00:10:44.3 (50)

00:35:55.8 (53)
00:12:29.5 (51)

00:42:36.0 (54)
00:14:13.7 (52)
(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()



