

Kendall Classic Results

Craftsbury 12/12/2021

Men

12/12/2021						
Rank	Name	Class	Team	2.5k	5k	Finish
1	Sweet, Finn	U20	University of Vermont	00:05:54.5 (2) 00:05:54.5 ()	00:12:09.2 (2) 00:06:14.6 (1)	00:18:15.7 (1) 00:06:06.5 (1)
2	Nystedt, Jacob	SR	University of Vermont	00:05:48.8 (1) 00:05:48.8 ()	00:12:04.6 (1) 00:06:15.7 (2)	00:18:19.5 (2) 00:06:14.8 (2)
3	Burt, Greg	U23	University of Vermont	00:05:56.5 (3) 00:05:56.5 ()	00:12:17.5 (3) 00:06:20.9 (3)	00:18:41.5 (3) 00:06:24.0 (5)
4	Burt, Aidan	U20	University of Vermont	00:06:04.3 (4) 00:06:04.3 ()	00:12:26.3 (4) 00:06:21.9 (4)	00:18:46.5 (4) 00:06:20.2 (3)
5	Sparks, Victor	U20	Colby College	00:06:12.3 (6) 00:06:12.3 ()	00:12:34.3 (5) 00:06:22.0 (5)	00:18:56.6 (5) 00:06:22.2 (4)
6	Young, Jack	U20	Colby College	00:06:09.5 (5) 00:06:09.5 ()	00:12:45.4 (6) 00:06:35.8 (6)	00:19:16.9 (6) 00:06:31.4 (6)
7	Westervelt, Bjorn	U23	University of Vermont	00:06:16.3 (7) 00:06:16.3 ()	00:12:53.8 (7) 00:06:37.5 (7)	00:19:31.8 (7) 00:06:38.0 (7)
8	Palcsik, Lucas	U18	Green Mountain Valley School	00:06:27.1 (10) 00:06:27.1 ()	00:13:19.4 (8) 00:06:52.2 (8)	00:20:03.2 (8) 00:06:43.8 (8)
9	Shifrin, Eli	U18	Gould Academy	()	() ()	00:20:14.5 (9) 00:20:14.5 (53)
10	Wentworth, Marcus	U23	SFMIL	00:06:26.3 (8) 00:06:26.3 ()	00:13:27.6 (10) 00:07:01.3 (11)	00:20:20.5 (10) 00:06:52.9 (11)
11	Aitken, Trevor	U20	Orford	00:06:37.1 (15) 00:06:37.1 ()	00:13:30.2 (11) 00:06:53.1 (9)	00:20:21.4 (11) 00:06:51.2 (10)
12	Grossman, Eli	U23	Bates Nordic	00:06:26.7 (9) 00:06:26.7 ()	00:13:21.9 (9) 00:06:55.2 (10)	00:20:25.3 (12) 00:07:03.3 (14)
13	Clark, Samuel	U20	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	()	() ()	00:20:33.3 (13) 00:20:33.3 (54)
14	Condit, Benjamin	U18	Quarry Road Ski Club	00:06:38.8 (17) 00:06:38.8 ()	00:13:43.5 (15) 00:07:04.7 (13)	00:20:41.5 (14) 00:06:57.9 (12)
15	Gallaudet, Sam	U18	EMXC	()	00:13:53.0 () 00:13:53.0 ()	00:20:42.4 (15) 00:06:49.4 (9)
16	Phipps, Simon	U18	Ford Sayre	00:06:40.2 (18) 00:06:40.2 ()	00:13:43.3 (14) 00:07:03.0 (12)	00:20:43.1 (16) 00:06:59.7 (13)
17	Weale, Sawyer	U18	Ford Sayre	00:06:36.4 (14) 00:06:36.4 ()	00:13:44.3 (16) 00:07:07.8 (15)	00:20:49.9 (17) 00:07:05.6 (15)
18	Murray, Samuel	U20	Ford Sayre	00:06:32.6 (11) 00:06:32.6 ()	00:13:43.0 (13) 00:07:10.4 (16)	00:20:54.8 (18) 00:07:11.7 (18)
19	Holt, Sam	U23	University of Vermont	00:06:35.8 (13) 00:06:35.8 ()	00:13:40.8 (12) 00:07:05.0 (14)	00:20:56.1 (19) 00:07:15.3 (22)
20	Burnham, Chris	SR	NWVE	00:06:37.1 (16) 00:06:37.1 ()	00:13:50.6 (18) 00:07:13.5 (17)	00:21:00.2 (20) 00:07:09.6 (16)
21	Townsend, Mitchell	U20	Gunstock Nordic Assoication	00:06:33.1 (12) 00:06:33.1 ()	00:13:49.5 (17) 00:07:16.4 (18)	00:21:00.7 (21) 00:07:11.2 (17)
22	Doughty, Nathan	U18	EMXC	00:06:47.4 (20) 00:06:47.4 ()	00:14:05.0 (19) 00:07:17.5 (20)	00:21:17.6 (22) 00:07:12.5 (20)

Debrosse, Geo	U18	MVP	00:06:49.1 (21) 00:06:49.1 ()	00:14:06.0 (20) 00:07:16.8 (19)	00:21:18.9 (23) 00:07:12.8 (21)
May, Spencer	U20	Ford Sayre	00:06:49.6 (22) 00:06:49.6 ()	00:14:11.8 (21) 00:07:22.2 (21)	00:21:34.6 (24) 00:07:22.8 (23)
Thompson, John	U23	NWVE/Paul Smiths College	00:06:46.5 (19) 00:06:46.5 ()	00:14:14.2 (22) 00:07:27.7 (22)	00:21:39.0 (25) 00:07:24.7 (25)
Brenner, lan	U18	EMXC	00:06:55.8 (25) 00:06:55.8 ()	00:14:27.4 (24) 00:07:31.6 (25)	00:21:39.5 (26) 00:07:12.1 (19)
Krebs, Charlie	U18	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:06:51.1 (23) 00:06:51.1 ()	00:14:22.3 (23) 00:07:31.2 (24)	00:21:57.4 (27) 00:07:35.1 (28)
Maccurtain, Rye	U18	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:03.8 (26) 00:07:03.8 ()	00:14:33.8 (25) 00:07:29.9 (23)	00:22:05.9 (28) 00:07:32.1 (27)
Hochanadel, Nico	U18	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:06:54.1 (24) 00:06:54.1 ()	00:14:42.3 (26) 00:07:48.2 (29)	00:22:06.4 (29) 00:07:24.1 (24)
Graves, Neal	M2	NWVE	00:07:05.0 (27) <i>00:07:05.0 ()</i>	00:14:45.1 (27) 00:07:40.1 (26)	00:22:16.8 (30) 00:07:31.6 (26)
Clayton, Thomas	SR	NWVE	00:07:05.3 (28) 00:07:05.3 ()	00:14:52.0 (28) 00:07:46.6 (28)	00:22:32.5 (31) 00:07:40.5 (29)
Thurston, Tom	M6	NWVE	00:07:18.7 (31) 00:07:18.7 ()	00:15:00.7 (29) 00:07:42.0 (27)	00:22:54.2 (32) 00:07:53.4 (34)
Laber, Nate	М3	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:15.6 (29) 00:07:15.6 ()	00:15:07.4 (30) 00:07:51.7 (30)	00:22:57.7 (33) 00:07:50.3 (33)
Darling, Eric	M4	NWVE	00:07:16.2 (30) 00:07:16.2 ()	00:15:10.3 (31) 00:07:54.0 (31)	00:22:57.7 (33) 00:07:47.3 (31)
Donnelly, Kai	U18	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:22.7 (33) 00:07:22.7 ()	00:15:17.6 (33) 00:07:54.8 (34)	00:23:07.3 (35) 00:07:49.7 (32)
Gallaudet, Eli	M4	EMXC	00:07:36.5 (36) 00:07:36.5 ()	00:15:30.7 (36) 00:07:54.2 (32)	00:23:13.0 (36) 00:07:42.2 (30)
Weber, Sam	U20	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:22.5 (32) 00:07:22.5 ()	00:15:17.1 (32) 00:07:54.6 (33)	00:23:17.9 (37) 00:08:00.7 (37)
Tremblay, Jacob	U18	BFA-St Albans	00:07:28.3 (35) 00:07:28.3 ()	00:15:24.3 (35) 00:07:55.9 (35)	00:23:20.3 (38) 00:07:56.0 (35)
Lake, Stephen	M4	EMXC	00:07:25.6 (34) 00:07:25.6 ()	00:15:23.8 (34) 00:07:58.2 (36)	00:23:24.2 (39) 00:08:00.3 (36)
Olmstead, Maxwell	U18	Maranacook Community High School	00:07:39.8 (37) <i>00:07:39.8 ()</i>	00:15:53.3 (37) 00:08:13.5 (37)	00:23:54.8 (40) 00:08:01.4 (38)
Shullenberger, Luke	M5	NWVE	00:07:40.2 (38) 00:07:40.2 ()	00:15:58.0 (38) 00:08:17.7 (38)	00:24:20.9 (41) 00:08:22.9 (39)
Bolduc, Damian	М3	NWVE	00:08:08.3 (43) 00:08:08.3 ()	00:16:36.2 (39) 00:08:27.8 (39)	00:25:03.0 (42) 00:08:26.7 (40)
Page, Dennis	M1	Nansen Ski Club	00:07:40.2 (39) 00:07:40.2 ()	00:16:36.4 (40) 00:08:56.1 (44)	00:25:15.7 (43) 00:08:39.3 (43)
Burnham, Robert	M7	EMXC	00:08:04.8 (42) 00:08:04.8 ()	00:16:49.7 (41) 00:08:44.9 (40)	00:25:21.9 (44) 00:08:32.1 (41)
Condit, Bruce	M5	Auburn Nordic Ski Assn	00:08:00.3 (40) 00:08:00.3 ()	00:16:50.8 (42) 00:08:50.4 (42)	00:25:23.4 (45) 00:08:32.6 (42)
Wright, Stephen	M7	NWVE	00:08:14.8 (44) 00:08:14.8 ()	00:17:01.9 (44) 00:08:47.0 (41)	00:25:47.4 (46) 00:08:45.5 (44)
Leveille, Ben	M5	Monteriski	00:08:00.9 (41) 00:08:00.9 ()	00:16:52.9 (43) 00:08:52.0 (43)	00:25:47.5 (47) 00:08:54.5 (45)
James, Fredericks	М9	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:08:52.4 (46) 00:08:52.4 ()	00:18:04.3 (46) 00:09:11.8 (45)	00:26:59.2 (48) 00:08:54.9 (46)
Magnan, Scott	M4	NWVE	00:08:28.5 (45) 00:08:28.5 ()	00:18:03.2 (45) 00:09:34.7 (46)	00:27:29.1 (49) 00:09:25.8 (47)
Rodd, Jonathan	M7	NWVE	00:08:55.8 (47)	00:18:33.2 (47)	00:28:12.9 (50)
	May, Spencer Thompson, John Brenner, Ian Krebs, Charlie Maccurtain, Rye Hochanadel, Nico Graves, Neal Clayton, Thomas Thurston, Tom Laber, Nate Darling, Eric Donnelly, Kai Gallaudet, Eli Weber, Sam Tremblay, Jacob Lake, Stephen Olmstead, Maxwell Shullenberger, Luke Bolduc, Damian Page, Dennis Burnham, Robert Condit, Bruce Wright, Stephen Leveille, Ben James, Fredericks Magnan, Scott	May, SpencerU20Thompson, JohnU23Brenner, IanU18Krebs, CharlieU18Maccurtain, RyeU18Hochanadel, NicoU18Graves, NealM2Clayton, ThomasSRThurston, TomM6Laber, NateM3Darling, EricM4Donnelly, KaiU18Gallaudet, EliM4Weber, SamU20Tremblay, JacobU18Lake, StephenM4Olmstead, MaxwellU18Shullenberger, LukeM5Bolduc, DamianM3Page, DennisM1Burnham, RobertM7Condit, BruceM5Wright, StephenM7Leveille, BenM5James, FredericksM9Magnan, ScottM4	May, SpencerU20Ford SayreThompson, JohnU23NWVE/Paul Smiths CollegeBrenner, IanU18EMXCKrebs, CharlieU18Craftsbury Nordic Ski ClubMaccurtain, RyeU18Mansfield Nordic ClubHochanadel, NicoU18Mansfield Nordic ClubGraves, NealM2NWVEClayton, ThomasSRNWVEThurston, TomM6NWVELaber, NateM3Mansfield Nordic ClubDarling, EricM4NWVEDonnelly, KaiU18Mansfield Nordic ClubGallaudet, EliM4EMXCWeber, SamU20Mansfield Nordic ClubTremblay, JacobU18BFA-St AlbansLake, StephenM4EMXCOlmstead, MaxwellU18Maranaccook Community High SchoolShullenberger, LukeM5NWVEBolduc, DamianM3NWVEPage, DennisM1Nansen Ski ClubBurnham, RobertM7EMXCCondit, BruceM5Auburn Nordic Ski AssnWright, StephenM7NWVELeveille, BenM5MonteriskiJames, FredericksM9Craftsbury Nordic Ski ClubMagnan, ScottM4NWVE	May, Spencer U20 Ford Sayre 00:06:49.6 (2) Thompson, John U23 NWVE/Paul Smiths College 00:06:49.6 (19) Brenner, Ian U18 EMXC 00:06:65.8 (25) Krebs, Charlie U18 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:06:55.8 (25) Maccurtain, Rye U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:03.8 (26) Hochanadel, Nico U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:03.8 (28) Hochanadel, Nico U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:03.8 (28) Graves, Neal M2 NWVE 00:07:05.0 (27) Clayton, Thomas SR NWVE 00:07:05.0 (27) Thurston, Tom M6 NWVE 00:07:18.7 (3) Laber, Nate M3 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:18.7 (3) Danilly, Kai U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:16.2 (20) Donnelly, Kai U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:22.7 (3) Gallaudet, Eli M4 EMXC 00:07:22.7 (3) Weber, Sam U20 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:22.6 (32)	May, Spencer U20 Ford Sayre 00.06:49.6 (2) 00.014:11.8 (27) Thompson, John U23 NWVE/Paul Smiths College 00.06:49.6 (1) 00.07:22.2 (27) Brenner, Ian U18 EMXC 00.06:45.5 (1) 00.07:27.7 (22) Krebs, Charlie U18 Carlisbury Nordic Ski Club 00.06:55.8 (25) 00.07:31.6 (25) Maccurtain, Rye U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00.06:51.1 (23) 00.07:32.2 (24) Hochanadel, Nico U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 00.06:51.1 (23) 00.07:42.2 (28) Graves, Neal M2 NWVE 00.07:05.3 (21) 00.07:42.2 (27) Clayton, Thomas SR NWVE 00.07:05.3 (28) 00.07:40.2 (27) Laber, Nate M3 Mansfield Nordic Club 00.07:05.3 (28) 00.07:40.0 (27) Laber, Nate M3 Mansfield Nordic Club 00.07:11.5 (30) 00.07:40.0 (27) Donnelly, Kai M4 MWVE 00.07:16.2 (0) 00.07:55.0 (0) 00.07:54.2 (32) Weber, Sam U20 Mansfield Nordic Club 00.07:22.7 (33) 00.07:54.2

				00:08:55.8 ()	00:09:37.4 (47)	00:09:39.7 (49)
51	Knapp, Robert	M6	EMXC	00:09:01.2 (48) 00:09:01.2 ()	00:18:45.3 (48) 00:09:44.1 (48)	00:28:15.4 (51) 00:09:30.0 (48)
52	Wang, Jason	U18	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:09:58.0 (49) 00:09:58.0 ()	00:20:48.5 (49) 00:10:50.4 (49)	00:31:32.8 (52) 00:10:44.3 (50)
53	Bland, Perry	M9	NWVE	00:11:09.7 (50) 00:11:09.7 ()	00:23:26.2 (50) 00:12:16.5 (50)	00:35:55.8 (53) 00:12:29.5 (51)
54	Torizzo, Andres	M4	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:11:58.4 (51) 00:11:58.4 ()	00:28:22.3 (51) 00:16:23.8 (51)	00:42:36.0 (54) 00:14:13.7 (52)
DNS	Callaghan, Ryan	U18	Ford Sayre	()	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	Isselhardt, Mark	M4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	() ()	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	Tolles, Bryant	M5		() ()	() ()	(DNS)